
PREDICTED ACTUAL TIME GYT RACE

POS NAME CATEGORY TIME TIME DIFFERENCE POSITION POSITION

1   Becky Rigby F 15:30 14:54 00:36 17   1   

2   Chris Scott M 15:00 15:19 00:19 9   2   

3   Tom Robinson M 17:45 16:24 01:21 26   3   

4   Andy Acklam MV40 16:00 16:26 00:26 13   4   

5   Simon Collins M 22:40 16:35 06:05 38   5   

6   Stephen Bonsu M 16:20 16:48 00:28 14   6   

7   John Rainford MV50 17:30 16:50 00:40 18   7   

8   John Wealthy MV50 18:45 16:58 01:47 28   8   

9   Carl Hogarth MV60 17:01 17:05 00:04 3   9   

10   Peter Carter MV50 17:30 17:17 00:13 7   10   

11   Alan Appleby MV60 20:45 17:37 03:08 33   11   

12   Max Vallipatel MV40 20:30 17:50 02:40 30   12   

13   Andrew Gundersen M 16:20 17:58 01:38 27   13   

14   Allan Blackwell MV50 21:30 18:07 03:23 34   14   

15   Charlotte Rawcliffe F 19:19 18:13 01:06 23   15   

16   Victoria Duckett FV40 18:30 18:20 00:10 5   16   

17   Elisha Lyttle F 18:04 18:27 00:23 11   17   

18   Sharon Wilkinson FV40 22:05 19:06 02:59 31   18   

19   Mick McLoughlin MV60 20:10 19:24 00:46 19   19   

20   Lindsay Garner F 22:30 19:26 03:04 32   20   

21   Lydia Edmondson F 19:05 19:27 00:22 10   21   

22   Sarah Wilson F 23:15 19:33 03:42 36   22   

23   Dave Edmondson MV50 20:00 19:35 00:25 12   23   

24   Nizam Ismail M 20:30 19:37 00:53 21   24   

25   Gordon Thompson MV50 19:50 19:48 00:02 2   25   

26   Loy Kalasiram FV40 25:00 21:02 03:58 37   26   

27   Russ Codd MV40 20:30 21:06 00:36 16   27   

28   Allan Sumner MV40 21:00 21:14 00:14 8   28   

29   Sonya Gandhi F 25:00 21:25 03:35 35   29   

30   Karlyn Forrest F 22:55 21:41 01:14 25   30   

31   Dave Roberts MV60 21:21 21:50 00:29 15   31   

32   Mel Haworth FV40 22:50 21:59 00:51 20   32   

33   Angela Tranter FV50 23:55 22:41 01:14 24   33   

34   Steve Massam MV50 22:45 22:55 00:10 4   34   

35   Vicki Sherrington FV40 25:30 23:09 02:21 29   35   

36   Munaf Delal MV40 24:20 23:24 00:56 22   36   

37   Adela Nuttall FV50 23:45 23:32 00:13 6   37   

38   Judith Deakin FV60 24:05 24:06 00:01 1   38   
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POS NAME CATEGORY TIME TIME DIFFERENCE POSITION POSITION

1   Judith Deakin FV60 24:05 24:06 00:01 1   38   

2   Gordon Thompson MV50 19:50 19:48 00:02 2   25   

3   Carl Hogarth MV60 17:01 17:05 00:04 3   9   

4   Steve Massam MV50 22:45 22:55 00:10 4   34   

5   Victoria Duckett FV40 18:30 18:20 00:10 5   16   

6   Adela Nuttall FV50 23:45 23:32 00:13 6   37   

7   Peter Carter MV50 17:30 17:17 00:13 7   10   

8   Allan Sumner MV40 21:00 21:14 00:14 8   28   

9   Chris Scott M 15:00 15:19 00:19 9   2   

10   Lydia Edmondson F 19:05 19:27 00:22 10   21   

11   Elisha Lyttle F 18:04 18:27 00:23 11   17   

12   Dave Edmondson MV50 20:00 19:35 00:25 12   23   

13   Andy Acklam MV40 16:00 16:26 00:26 13   4   

14   Stephen Bonsu M 16:20 16:48 00:28 14   6   

15   Dave Roberts MV60 21:21 21:50 00:29 15   31   

16   Russ Codd MV40 20:30 21:06 00:36 16   27   

17   Becky Rigby F 15:30 14:54 00:36 17   1   

18   John Rainford MV50 17:30 16:50 00:40 18   7   

19   Mick McLoughlin MV60 20:10 19:24 00:46 19   19   

20   Mel Haworth FV40 22:50 21:59 00:51 20   32   

21   Nizam Ismail M 20:30 19:37 00:53 21   24   

22   Munaf Delal MV40 24:20 23:24 00:56 22   36   

23   Charlotte Rawcliffe F 19:19 18:13 01:06 23   15   

24   Angela Tranter FV50 23:55 22:41 01:14 24   33   

25   Karlyn Forrest F 22:55 21:41 01:14 25   30   

26   Tom Robinson M 17:45 16:24 01:21 26   3   

27   Andrew Gundersen M 16:20 17:58 01:38 27   13   

28   John Wealthy MV50 18:45 16:58 01:47 28   8   

29   Vicki Sherrington FV40 25:30 23:09 02:21 29   35   

30   Max Vallipatel MV40 20:30 17:50 02:40 30   12   

31   Sharon Wilkinson FV40 22:05 19:06 02:59 31   18   

32   Lindsay Garner F 22:30 19:26 03:04 32   20   

33   Alan Appleby MV60 20:45 17:37 03:08 33   11   

34   Allan Blackwell MV50 21:30 18:07 03:23 34   14   

35   Sonya Gandhi F 25:00 21:25 03:35 35   29   

36   Sarah Wilson F 23:15 19:33 03:42 36   22   

37   Loy Kalasiram FV40 25:00 21:02 03:58 37   26   

38   Simon Collins M 22:40 16:35 06:05 38   5   
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